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D1 Trophée Mutuale / /

Départemental 2 / /

Départemental 3 / /

Seniors Féminines À 8 - D1 / /

U18 Bi-Départemental D1 / /

U17 D1 / /

U15 D3 / /

Critérium U13 D2 / /

50018.1

50024.1

50087.1

50244.1

51239.1

51249.1

50815.1

50816.1

50817.1

50819.1

50828.1

50829.1

50830.1

50831.1

50833.1

50923.1

50996.1

51082.1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

Avord Fc 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

Ste Solange Us 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Bourges Foot 1

E Berry Sud 1

Touvent Chat. 1

St Amand As 1

E Berry Sud 1

St Germain/ Ste Sol. 1

Chaillot Vz/Massay 1

St Amand As 1

Montgivray Us 1

St Doulchard 1

Ent. Dun/Nerondes 1

Vierzon Chail. Sl 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/12/2019

01/11/2019

27/10/2019

01/11/2019

27/10/2019

01/12/2019

16/11/2019

02/11/2019

02/11/2019

02/11/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

21/12/2019

26/10/2019

16/11/2019

26/10/2019

02/11/2019

15/09/2019

22/09/2019

15/09/2019

29/09/2019

06/10/2019

27/10/2019

21/09/2019

28/09/2019

28/09/2019

28/09/2019

12/10/2019

12/10/2019

12/10/2019

12/10/2019

12/10/2019

21/09/2019

21/09/2019

21/09/2019

Poule Unique

Poule B

Poule A

Poule A

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule A

21575441

21575447

21575576

21575865

22032573

22032583

21995340

21995341

21995342

21995344

21995353

21995354

21995355

21995356

21995358

21995766

21995925

21997403

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 1

Bourges Moulon Es 2

Trouy Es 2

Vignoux Cs 2

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Guerche Ca 1

Argenton Us 1

Bourges Foot 1

Argenton Us 1

Avord Fc 1

Deols Fc 2

Bourges Foot 1

Touvent Chat. 1

Argenton Us 1

Avord Fc 1

Bourges Gazel 1

Savigny Boulleret 1

St Doulchard Fc 2

527177

581320

547510

542541

525436

581372

535039

504955

522503

505034

504955

511286

529929

505034

525435

505015

504867

529929

504976

514340

519060

542367

581372

505075

504876

535039

504876

547510

504896

535039

522503

504876

547510

501541

546492

505015

316

318

319

353

336

338

342

346

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

12H

11H

17H

17H

17H

15H30

17H

17H

17H

15H30

15H30

17H

16H

14H
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Critérium U13 D3 / /

Critérium U13 D3 / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

Championnat Vétérans / /

51127.1

51213.1

51218.1

51361.1

51444.1

Argent Cs 1

Chapelloise As 3

Plou Us 1

Sp.L. Chaillot Vierz 1

Av. Septaine/St Just 1

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

16/11/2019

23/11/2019

02/11/2019

13/12/2019

13/12/2019

12/10/2019

28/09/2019

05/10/2019

04/10/2019

04/10/2019

Poule A

Poule D

Poule B

Poule E

21997449

21997535

21997540

22047157

22047324

Bourges Foot 2

St Amand As 2

Chapelloise As 3

St Doulchard Fc 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

504956

517324

529943

529929

551490

535039

505034

517324

505015

514340

349

352

358

361

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

14H

14H

14H

20H

20H


